Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

Candela La Brea

831 S La Brea Ave,

Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 4TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Water Walls, 8ft x 4ft

Ava Barstool, Pink Boucle

Washington Bar - Rose Gold

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

PDF Generated on 05/16/2024 @ 03:48 PM PST

ORDER #005099

Adelita Events

Order Date: May 16, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price

2 $550.00 T
32 $28.00 T
2 $395.00 T
1 $375.00

2 $140.00

2 $135.00

1 $59.63

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,100.00

$896.00

$790.00

$375.00
$280.00
$270.00

$59.63

$2,786.00
$984.63
$264.67
($0.00)
$4,035.30
($0.00)
$4,035.30
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